OAK RIDGE CITY COUNCIL
200 South Tulane Avenue
P.O.Box 1
Oak Ridge, Tennessee 37831
Office: (865) 425-3410 Fax: (865) 425-3409
E-mail: CityCouncil@oakridgetn.gov *

Name/Title/E-Mail Term Expires
Trina Baughn
Councilwoman November 2016

tbaughn@oakridgetn.gov

Kelly Callison

Councilman November 2018
kcallison@oakridgetn.gov

Rick Chinn, Jr.

Councilman November 2018

rchinn@oakridgetn.gov

Warren Gooch
Mayor November 2018
wgooch@oakridgetn.gov

Charlie Hensley
Councilman November 2016
chensley@oakridgetn.gov

Chuck Hope
Councilman November 2016
chope@oakridgetn.gov

Ellen Smith
Councilwoman November 2018
esmith@oakridgetn.gov

CITY MANAGER, CITY ATTORNEY, AND CITY CLERK
City of Oak Ridge
200 South Tulane Avenue
P.0.Box 1
Oak Ridge, TN 37831

Name/Title City Phone/Fax E-mail Address

Mark S. Watson (865) 425-3550 mwatson@oakridgetn.gov
City Manager (865) 425-3420 (Fax) getn-g
Kenneth R. Krushenski (865) 425-3553 . .

City Attorney (865) 425-3420 (Fax) kkrushenski@oakridgetn.gov
Diana R. Stanley (865) 425-3411 .

City Clerk (865) 425-3409 (Fax) dstanley@oakridgetn.gov

*Use of this e-mail address will ensure that all Council members receive the same message simultaneously.

February 6, 2015
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